

February 10<sup>th</sup>, 2023

## **Receipt for Donation to ISKCON HILLSBORO**

Dear Arvind Kumar/Shalika Arora,

ISKCON Hillsboro ISKCON Hillsboro is very grateful for your kind support and generous donation for an amount of \$101.00 in the year 2022.

ISKCON Hillsboro is a 501(c)(3) - non-profit, tax exempt organization with Federal Tax ID of 20-0149018. You may, therefore, use this receipt for tax deduction purposes. There were no services or gifts provided to you for this donation.

Sincerely yours,

Treasurer - ISKCON Hillsboro